FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 12 February 2019 at 1:34 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Gosford - Tuesday, 12 February 2019

2:25PM - SSIGNARAMA ERINA/GOSFORD BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)
05 Snapchat Girl 2/1: 17 5 8 dul '17 4.0L 580 575 58.0 36 166 11 8.6 Ryan Lever aM
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kyneton - Tuesday, 12 February 2019

4:00 PM - Grand Handicap Mile Series Exempt Race 1 BM 64 (1469m)

02 Visao 21:7 7 8 Jul '18 52L 555
5:00 PM - Phoenix Designs BM 58 Handicap (1875m)

01 Easy Drama 3/2: 52 2 8 May '14 13.4L 55.0

06 Manzala 2/1:7 4 9 Nov'l7 122L 595

Win
Wt

55.5

55.0
58.5
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Now

62.0

62.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

10.2

18.8
115

Months
Idle

Form
Score

252

28.8
245

BLP

18

26
20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

17.2

20.8
155

Trainer

Eustace

Larsson
Smart

Jockey

Nugent

Kelly
Kah

Age

3G

7G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Lismore - Tuesday, 12 February 2019

4:40 PM - JODIE'SINSPIRATION GOLF DAY 17 FEB CLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (2100m)

06 Aristocratic 1/1: 40 2 6 Nov'18 13L 570 575 57.0 1.7 2 97
5:55 PM - XXXX GOLD CG&E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1200m)

04 Water Boy 2/1: 47 7 1 Jun'15 59.5 61.0 12 9.2

07 Dark Image 2/2: 40 13 4 Jun'15 14L 60.0 58.0 60.0 -0.2 16.8
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Factor

3.7 Bellamy

8.2 Bowen
12.8 Hendry

Jockey

Harrison

Traecey
Kilner

Age

6M

7G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Mackay - Tuesday, 12 February 2019

5:07 PM - CANELANDS CENTRAL MACKAY TURF GIRL OPEN HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Mason's Chance 2/1: 36 3 5 Jun '18 55L 60.0 58.0 59.5 36
5:45PM - TAB BM60 Handicap (1300m)
01 Kapset 3/2: 37 3 3 Apr'17 32L 575 59.0 64.0 9.5
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

11.6

155

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

12

Factor

6.6 Cairns

125 Bannon

Jockey

Stanley

Shred

Age

5G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Te Aroha - Wednesday, 13 February 2019

11:15 AM - Ascot Farm Mdn (1000m)

09 Just A Girl 2/1:0 2 Feb '15
1:07 PM - Karaka Million Winners-Bm65 (1600m)
02 Bahamas 12/4: 11 11 1 Jul '15 585

Page 5/21

Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Now Factor Idle Score Factor
55.5 20 2.0
58.5 12.0 11.0

Trainer

Mahoney

McKee

Jockey

Cameron

Spratt

Age

2F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 13 February 2019

1:35PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWSHANDICAP (1600m)

04 Seles 2/1:8 5 4 Jan '19 54L
2:15PM - SLEDMERE STUD PLATE (1200m)

04 Deep Chill v1:2 5 3 Feb'19 2.6L
3:25PM - HEADWATER @ VINERY HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Rebel Miss 2/1: 25 6 2 Jul '16 0.1L

05 Witherspoon 5/1: 12 8 2 Dec'l7 13L
4:05PM - INGLISCOUNTRY HIGHWAY (1300m)

03 Common Purpose  2/1: 12 1 1 Aug '18

09 Valree 2/1: 12 7 2 May 18  0.8L

02 Gitan 6/3: 30 12 10 Oct '18 59L

08 Our Rosemaree 4/2: 16 13 4 Dec'18 1.7L

55.0

545

61.5
57.5

59.5
57.0
61.0
53.0

Last Carried Win

Wt

59.0
54.5

57.5
575

54.0

575
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Wt
Now

56.5

57.0

61.5
58.5

59.5
53.0
60.0
53.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle

9.7 1

45 0
-3.0
21

5

-4.6 9

3.2 3

52 2

Form
Score

18.7

125

5.0
12.1

2.0
44
252
222

BLP

13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.7

9.5

3.0
10.1

1.0
24
15.2
18.2

Trainer

Waller

Payne

Smith
Widdup

Bateman
Northam
Dubois
Robinson

Jockey

Bowman

Bowman

Dolan
Owen

Bowman
Thompson
Weatherley
Costin

Age

3F

2C

5M
3F

5G
5M
5G
5M



Tote Horse

Stony Creek - Wednesday, 13 February 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

3:35PM - Meeniyan Hotel BM 58 Handicap (1700m)

07 Pharrell
08 Tangara

1/1: 56
2/1: 63

2
3

11
9

Jul 14
Dec'15

4:15PM - Fish Creek Hotel BM 58 Handicap (2100m)

08 Pentomatic

2/1: 40

4

11

Sep'17

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

75L 55.0 59.0
11.3L 59.0 59.0

242L 570 59.5
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Now

58.0
58.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

130
10.6

254

Months  Form
Idle Score

26.0
22,6

404

BLP

23
19

36

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.0
136

294

Trainer

Harnett
Musgrove

Musgrove

Jockey

McLeod
Stackhouse

Darose

Age

9G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Doomben - Wednesday, 13 February 2019

3:45PM - TAB Class 5 Handicap (1050m)

02 Tabbing 6/3: 23 1 7 Jul '18 8.1L 585 57.0 59.5 7.7

03 Wudang Blade 11: 24 4 2 May'l7 0.8L 59.0 55.0 58.0 -31

07 Always Sacred 1/1: 30 5 7 May'16 57L 570 550 555 2.9

01 Basara 2/1: 17 8 5 Jul '17 19L 540 545 600 7.0
5:45PM - WEDDINGSAT BRC Coalts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 Handicap (1350m)

06 Snitzel Day 42: 17 3 9 Jan'18  58L 570 575 56.0 55
6:20 PM - SKY THOROUGHBRED CENTRAL Filliesand Mares Class 3 Handicap (1350m)

03 BelleRoc 2/1:5 10 9 Sep'l8  40L 550 550 575 5.9
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.7

29
14.9
20.0

17.5

249

BLP

14
-1

12

14

14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.7
0.9

15.0

85

15.9

Trainer

O'Dea
Wilson
Brosnan
Sears

Waller

Smith

Jockey

Thornton
Cahill
Treichel
Gallagher

Fradd

Galloway

Age

4G
4G
6G
am

4G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Murray Bridge - Wednesday, 13 February 2019

4:40 PM - Eckert Earthmoving Benchmark 60 Handicap (900m)

01 White Kaps 2/1: 21 5 6 Nov'l7 45L 555 580 600
5:10 PM - Terry Critchley Accountant Benchmark 60 Handicap (1600m)

05 Just LiveOn 2/1: 40 1 4 Nov'le 51L 550 550 565
5:40 PM - Spry Civil Construction Benchmark 64 Handicap (1400m)

01 Knotted 2/1: 29 9 1 Feb'19 56.5 59.0

10 Simpatico 2/1: 56 10 5 Jan'18  52L 560 565 54.0
6:10 PM - Murraylands Security Benchmark 60 Handicap (1200m)

08 Red Dazzle 2/1: 83 3 1 Jan'18 54.0 56.5

02 Two Odd Sox 2/1: 28 9 4 Mar'1l7  24L 58.0 55.0 59.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.9
6.3
1.9 0
4.0 12
19 12
1.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

20.9

113

119
19.0

5.9
142

15

10

Factor

14.9

7.3

10.9
14.0

4.9
10.2

Trainer

Richards

Nolan

Young
Potts

Moody
Cahill

Jockey

Logan

Finnegan

Clark
Potter

Lions
Cahill

Age

4G

6G

6G
9G

8G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 13 February 2019
5:30 PM - Spicer Thoroughbreds Handicap (2400m)
08 Maheera 1/1:23 1 4 Feb'18 82L 57.0 60.0 57.0 10.5 11
6:00 PM - Blue Star Print Handicap (1800m)
04 AyersRock 6/4: 45 11 3 Aug'l8 08L 575 560 605 2.0 5
01 DangleLad 2/1: 37 12 6 Feb'l8 50L 560 555 615 8.9 11
6:30 PM - Vote for Tom Melbourne Handicap (1300m)
13 Search Squed 2/2: 63 6 8 May'l4 58L 585 590 57.5 55
01 AstroCastro 2/1: 28 13 6 Jul '16 27L 625 59.0 620 -0.4
7:00 PM - Highways Lunar New Year Handicap (1400m)
02 Nomothg 8/4:8 6 9 Mar'18 50L 57.0 60.0 60.0 9.6 11
7:30 PM - The Peninsula Picnic Handicap (1000m)
03 Capannello 4/3: 19 12 3 Jan '17 12L 60.5 595 60.5 0.5
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

155

16.0
26.9

195
18.6

24.6

155

14

14

13

18

Factor

115

13.0
20.9

115
12.6

156

125

Trainer

Freedman

Mathrick
Preusker

Harrison
Hunter

Dabernig

Griffiths

Jockey

Yendall

Hall
Kersley

Thornton
Martin

German

Allen

Age

am

6G
G

8G
6G

3F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Darwin - Wednesday, 13 February 2019

5:50 PM - NT News Handicap (1200m)

03 My Snip 2/1: 28 5 2 Aug'l6  08L 610
6:55 PM - Women in Thoroughbred Racing NT Handicap (1100m)

02 Metalic Crown 6/2: 33 4 7 Oct'16  17.2L 59.0

01 Brooklyn 3/1: 43 6 5 Feb'l5  70L 585
7:25PM - Hot100 Handicap (1600m)

07 Alitaka 2/1:53 3 4 Jun'le  44L 56.0
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Win
Wt

56.5

59.0
64.0

61.5

Now

57.5

59.0
60.0

55.0

Fred
Factor

-5.4

17.2
12.4

7.9

Months  Form
Idle Score

1.6

28.2
234

14.9

BLP Value Emerg

24
17

11

Factor

21.2
18.4

10.9

Trainer

Cole

Clarke
Spry

Cole

Jockey

Todd

Hart
Spry

Wiseman

Age

5G

6G
6G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Ascot - Wednesday, 13 February 2019
7:40 PM - DEVIL'SLAIR HANDICAP (2200m)
08 Frosty Heart 1/1: 18 9 5 Jul '18 15L 56.0 59.0 555 34 7
8:15PM - LITTLE CREATURES HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Paddy's Shadow 2/1: 14 6 8 Dec'17 30L 555 555 59.0 57
04 Danefin 2/1: 47 12 4 Feb'17 3.0L 56.5 585 575 53
8:45PM - LAVAZZA HANDICAP (1400m)
03 Clever Dick 2/1: 31 5 6 Apr'18 45L 58.0 59.0 585 5.7 9
9:15PM - AUTUMN ASCOT RACING CARNIVAL - BOOK NOW HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Kentoo 2/1: 17 1 6 Feb'17 22L 595 620 615 5.7
07 Driftwood Girl 2/1: 21 5 6 Jan '17 25L 56.5 555 575 25
08 Faulty 2/1: 24 7 7 Feb '17 6.0L 585 570 575 4.1
02 Athlete 2/1:11 10 11 Sep '17 55L 56.5 550 59.5 6.7
11 AltaSull'amore 2/1:15 13 4 Nov'l8 1.0L 56.0 59.0 57.0 4.1 3
14 Slik Sam 2/1: 24 15 9 Dec'17 3.2L 54.0 575 56.0 75
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

17.4

19.7
21.3

16.7

12.7
135
18.1
217
211
315

13

11

11

11
17

16

Factor

124

11.7
17.3

10.7

6.7
75
111
16.7
17.1
225

Trainer

Jordan

Williams
Roberts

Fleming

Miller
Cox
Pike
Parnham
Morton
Kersley

Jockey

Hill

Parnham
Smith

Paterson

Bell

Staeck
Knuckey
Parnham
Johnston-Porter
Stent

Age

4G

am
8G

5G

4G
am
6G
4G
am
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 13 February 2019

9:00 PM - TAB Gold Sovereign Stakes (1200m)

04 Mystical Pursuit 2/1:3 3 1 Feb'19

05 Gee GeesDarl 14 7 2 Feb'19
9:30 PM - Armidale Stud Sydeston Night Cup (2100m)

01 Kenjorwood 13/8: 28 7 1 Dec '16

55.0
22L 550 55.0

59.0
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Now

55.0
55.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

2.2

Months  Form
Idle Score

0 40
0 112

6.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor
1 3.0 Trinder
4 9.2 Wells
0 5.1 Brunton

Jockey

Graham
Baker

Newitt

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 13 February 2019

9:45PM - Tsui Man Hcep (C4) (1000m)
09 Super Fun 4/2: 19 2 5 Jun'16 50L 545 565 56.5
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor
8.1 151 13 10.1 Yip

Jockey

Rispoli

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 14 February 2019

12:15 AM - The Happy Valley Trophy (C1) (1200m)

03 Gunnison 8/2: 15 3 1 Mar '17 55.5
1:15 AM - King Kwong Hcp (C3) (1650m)
02 Epic 11/6: 9 12 5 Aug'l5  3.0L 535 56.0
1:50 AM - Blue Pool Hcp (C3) (1200m)
11 Sumstreetsumwhere 2/1: 14 8 7 Oct '17 33L 550 59.0
10 Harrier Jet 3/1: 46 11 9 Feb '15 26L 585 545
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Wt
Now

58.0

60.5

53.0
54.5

Fred
Factor

1.9

104

49
-3.6

Months  Form
Idle Score

5.9

274

19.9
16.4

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

49 Size

22.4 Cruz

129 Ho
7.4 O'Sullivan

Jockey

Moreira

Callan

Mo
Calan

Age

4G

4G

4G
G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kingscote - Thursday, 14 February 2019

2:25PM - Atkins Freight Services Benchmark 64 Handicap (1008m)

01 Tintagel Rocker

03 Snip of Magic

2/1: 62

2/1: 73

3

6

7

1

Nov '17

Jan'17

9.0L 54.0 55.0

57.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
62.0 16.0
56.0 -0.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

26.0

6.2

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

22

Factor

19.0 Dunn

5.2 Trenwith

Jockey

Logan

Bishop

Age

10

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Rockhampton - Thursday, 14 February 2019

3:28 PM - BLACK NUGGET HOTEL Class 4 Handicap (1200m)

06 TimeOut 4/2: 27 5 2 Jun'17 35L 56.0 575
4:05PM - CRANSTONS PIES OPEN Handicap (1100m)

02 Ragazzo Del Corsa 1/1: 52 1 3 Nov'l5  22L 59.0 61.0

01 Gypsy Secret 2/1: 45 2 2 Dec'l7 05L 580 58.0
6:05 PM - 2019 RACING GALA BALL BenchMark 65 Handicap (1500m)

01 DartsAway 2/1: 49 3 4 Nov'l6  42L 595 55.5
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Wt
Now

55.5

57.0
58.0

61.5

Fred
Factor

43

22
0.5

26

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

113

6.2
45

9.6

Factor

9.3

32
25

5.6

Trainer

Gardiner

O'Sing
Garland

Pengelly

Jockey

Whiteley

Stanley
Whiteley

Pengelly

Age

5G

6G
6M

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wagga - Thursday, 14 February 2019

4:25 PM - RODNEY PARSONS OAM HANDICAP (1400m)
01 Spunlago 2/1:38 3 1 Aug'17 61.0
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Wt
Now

63.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor
1.6 5.6 2 4.6 Stubbs

Jockey

Lever

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier Last Last
Place Race

Warrnambool - Thursday, 14 February 2019

5:15PM - Murrihy Demolitions BM 64 Handicap (1700m)

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

06 Denominator 6/3: 22 2 1 Oct '16 58.0

6:20 PM - Baillie's L ogistics BM 58 Handicap (1400m)
07 HakunaMatata 2/1: 34 5 9 Mar'l7 149L 610 58.5
05 Trenchant 2/1: 26 14 3 Jul '16 3.0L 575 615
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Now

56.5

60.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

-1.2

12.2
8.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

18

26.2
254

BLP

21
11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

0.8

17.2
224

Trainer

Halliday

Scott
Withers

Jockey

Lorensini

Hope
Kelly

Age

6G

7G



Tote

11 PrincessPierro
6:35 PM - MGIB PLATE (1410m)

07

03 Buster's Shadow
7:45PM - SUNCORP HANDICAP (1208m)

06
04

03
01
08

Horse

Foxy Lad

Point
Diablerie

Chin Strap
Cuanzo
De Andes

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

V111 3
2/1:31 6
2/1: 21 10
2/1: 30 1
2/1: 26 3
1/1:23 4
13/9: 44 6
1/1: 59 8

Last
Place

e

Last
Race

Mar '18

Jan'17
May '16

Dec'16
Sep '17

Oct'15
Dec'16
May '16

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Bunbury - Thursday, 14 February 2019

5:19PM - NTI MAIDEN (1690m)

0.5L

4.0L
3.5L

4.0L
9.8L

3.8L
2.0L
4.0L

55.0

56.0
56.5

58.0
56.0

59.5
57.0
56.0
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Win
Wt

57.0

55.5
56.5

59.0
545

55.0

575

Now

55.0

56.0
58.5

58.5
59.0

60.0
61.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

21

3.6
51

5.2
109

0.6

59

Months Form BLP
Idle Score

10 7.1 4

176 11

211 11

132 12

229 19

11.6 7

13.2 7

219 13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

51

9.6
15.1

6.2
139

4.6

139

Trainer

Andrews

Roberts
Harrison

Bazeley
Lewthwait
e

Casey
Luciani
Wright

Jockey

Noske

Witten
Bell

Smith
Pike
Palise
Bell
Staeck

Age

3F

7G
5G

7G
6G

5G
7G
8G



Tote Horse

01 O'lonera

11 InvisibleGirl
02 Main Stage
04 Portman

Score/Starts
: Wins

7/4: 31
6/3: 24
9/3: 12
4/2: 22

Barrier

1
4
6
11

Last
Place

4
4
9

10

Last Last Carried Win
Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 14 February 2019

9:00 PM - Henzen Brothers Construction BM 78 Handicap (1400m)

9:30 PM - Sportsbet BS Responsibly BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

11 Monkey Magic

121

12

8

Feb'18 4.2L
Nov'l7  28L
Oct 17 49L
Jul '17 3.8L
Mar'09 11.9L

58.5 60.5
56.0 57.0
56.5 56.5
57.5 58.5
59.5 59.5
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Now

64.0
55.0
58.5
57.0

55.5

Fred
Factor

10.1
2.8
6.5

8.8

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

15.1
10.8
215
251

28.8

BLP Value Emerg

14

15
14

16

Factor

111

6.8
125
15.1

20.8

Trainer

Alderson
Kennewell
Young
O'Brien

Kelly

Jockey

Brown
Bowditch
Kah
Oliver

Dee

Age

6G
5M
4G
6G

5M
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